
RESULTATLISTE FOR
IF1864 Åben 15m 2.rangliste

StævneProgram
12-11-2005 18:14 De Danske Skytteforeninger DDS SP v.1.0.3 efterår 2005

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK1

1 14-7931 Lea Christophersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 199 200 399 / 18

2 14-8213 Kim Petersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 200 199 399 / 26

3 14-7193 Christina Klitsgaard Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 200 199 399 / 22

4 14-7718 Kasper Rasmussen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 200 398 / 15

5 14-6592 Lasse W. Jakobsen 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforen 199 198 397 / 18

6 14-7827 Thor Larsen 019-Søborg SG&I 197 199 396 / 19

7 14-5591 Dennis Kristiansen 026-Ramløse SG&I 197 199 396 / 16

8 14-8111 Theis Decker 026-Ramløse SG&I 197 199 396 / 15

9 14-5495 Marie M.T. Andersen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 198 198 396 / 20

10 15-2076 Dennis Frederiksen 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 196 199 395 / 14

11 14-8140 Nathalie Kit Villadsen 030-Blistrup S&I 197 198 395 / 10

12 14-8239 Line Møller 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 198 394 / 17

13 14-6788 Trine Hansen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 196 198 394 / 16

14 14-8182 Line Bodholdt 002-Esrom Skytteforening 196 198 394 / 13

15 14-8293 Mathias Faust 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 197 394 / 16

16 14-7261 Jens Hother 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 196 394 / 16

17 14-7789 Christoffer Seidelin 043-Værløse Skytteforening 198 196 394 / 9

18 14-8035 Mark Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 199 391 / 10

19 14-7861 Camilla Nielsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 196 195 391 / 13

20 14-8144 Anne Sofie Bodilsen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 198 193 391 / 9

21 14-8124 Sasia Berger 030-Blistrup S&I 195 191 386 / 8

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK2

1 14-8099 Thomas Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 200 199 399 / 16

2 14-7206 Mick Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 198 396 / 13

3 14-7000 Lars Rasmussen 026-Ramløse SG&I 197 197 394 / 11

4 14-8427 Kevin Andersen 019-Søborg SG&I 196 197 393 / 12

5 14-8094 Nicklas Nielsen 050-Måløv Skytteforening 198 194 392 / 16

6 14-7426 Camilla Hjortshøj 030-Blistrup S&I 198 192 390 / 10

7 14-8143 Elisabeth Støttrup 055-Blovstrød SG&I 193 192 385 / 6

8 14-8312 Nick Kristiansen 026-Ramløse SG&I 194 191 385 / 10

9 14-8319 Mathias Bengtsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 186 191 377 / 6

10 14-8307 Mike Jørdorf 061-Borsholm-Skibstrup S&I 187 190 377 / 9

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK3

1 14-8334 Fredrik Jespersen 050-Måløv Skytteforening 192 196 388 / 9

2 14-8512 Simon Larsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 195 386 / 7

3 14-8465 Lasse Malmstrup 050-Måløv Skytteforening 192 191 383 / 9

4 14-8417 Mathias Jørgensen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 188 192 380 / 5

5 14-8333 Emil Westergaard 050-Måløv Skytteforening 189 188 377 / 6

6 14-8420 Patrick Hvidberg 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 188 183 371 / 4

7 14-8318 Nicklas Bengtsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 185 185 370 / 2

8 14-8069 Tobias Thuesen 026-Ramløse SG&I 181 185 366 / 5
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15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK4

1 14-914007 Phillip Kjob 002-Esrom Skytteforening 197 193 390 / 12

2 14-8687 Christian M. Jørgensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 197 389 / 11

3 14-8817 Marck Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 197 389 / 5

4 14-914003 Frederik Loop 050-Måløv Skytteforening 195 193 388 / 15

5 14-914010 Magnus Dalsgaard 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 191 196 387 / 6

6 14-8819 Peter Sigvertsen 026-Ramløse SG&I 192 195 387 / 11

7 14-8818 Louise Chodziuk 026-Ramløse SG&I 191 194 385 / 7

8 14-8837 Regitze Bennetzen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 192 193 385 / 10

9 14-7716 Emil Agerbo 026-Ramløse SG&I 193 190 383 / 8

10 14-8491 Darki Petrovic 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 194 189 383 / 12

11 14-914004 Rasmus Kjærulf 050-Måløv Skytteforening 188 190 378 / 8

12 14-8732 Mads Skaaning 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 188 188 376 / 2

13 14-8823 Nicolai Andersen 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 185 190 375 / 4

14 14-914001 Mads Kromann 043-Værløse Skytteforening 189 186 375 / 4

15 14-8482 Andre Christensen 030-Blistrup S&I 188 186 374 / 5

16 14-8679 Camilla Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 189 185 374 / 4

17 14-8821 Mark Dan Hansen 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 188 185 373 / 2

18 14-8841 Anders L. Hansen 043-Værløse Skytteforening 181 190 371 / 6

19 14-8670 Jonas Holm-Larsen 019-Søborg SG&I 187 184 371 / 2

20 14-8820 Claus Andersen 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 184 186 370 / 3

21 14-8840 Emil N. Præstegaard 043-Værløse Skytteforening 181 188 369 / 2

22 14-914002 Frederik Valdemar Kjeldgaard 019-Søborg SG&I 181 186 367 / 0

23 14-8839 Sebastian W. Rønnav 043-Værløse Skytteforening 181 184 365 / 1

24 14-914009 Karina Sommer 045-Frederiksværk Skytteforening 183 182 365 / 2

25 14-914006 Lukas Christophersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 174 178 352 / 2

26 14-914005 Christian Gram 019-Søborg SG&I 175 171 346 / 4

27 14-8489 Oliver Christensen 030-Blistrup S&I 176 167 343 / 0

28 14-914011 Mathias Ramlau Andersen 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 164 167 331 / 0

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse J1

1 14-8039 Jeanette Baltser 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 200 200 400 / 25

2 14-4839 Mai-Brith Devald 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 199 200 399 / 17

3 14-6539 Kristian Larsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 200 397 / 18

4 14-5048 Mette Devald 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 197 395 / 14

5 14-6206 Dennis Kvistgaard 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 195 199 394 / 12

6 14-7211 Thea Arnild 019-Søborg SG&I 198 196 394 / 14

7 14-5850 Peter Hørdum Jæger 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 195 197 392 / 12

8 14-5060 Niki Jørdorf 061-Borsholm-Skibstrup S&I 198 194 392 / 11

9 14-6045 Ann Louise Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 198 389 / 7

10 14-7684 Nanna Hother 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 197 389 / 16

11 14-6359 Lau Christophersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 194 195 389 / 10

12 14-6999 Lars Guldbæk 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 193 195 388 / 6

13 14-6306 Alexander Arnild 019-Søborg SG&I 191 191 382 / 6

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse J2

1 14-4409 Stefan Jensen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 197 197 394 / 11

2 14-7710 Philip Vejre 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 195 392 / 11

3 14-7506 Signe Johansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 196 389 / 6

4 14-7889 Katrine Testrup Rasmussen 030-Blistrup S&I 196 193 389 / 9
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5 14-7334 Anders Højbye 043-Værløse Skytteforening 197 192 389 / 9

6 14-8184 Mikkel Daugaard Streit Christiansen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 197 191 388 / 7

7 14-7823 Mie Arnild 019-Søborg SG&I 193 194 387 / 6

8 14-7934 Marie Enghave 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 194 193 387 / 8

9 14-5267 Dani Kestler 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 193 386 / 10

10 14-5609 Morten Olsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 196 190 386 / 13

11 14-6364 Louis Christophersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 196 190 386 / 6

12 14-6820 Mads Jensen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 193 189 382 / 7

13 14-8444 Signe Strøhøj Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 188 379 / 7

14 14-7822 Casper Johansen 019-Søborg SG&I 188 190 378 / 6

15 14-8616 Mikkel Lind Micheelsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 184 377 / 4

16 14-8442 Rune Rasmussen 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 184 185 369 / 3

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse UNG

1 15-1181 Martin Larsen 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 185 179 364 / 4

2 14-6996 Lisa Rasmussen 026-Ramløse SG&I 179 182 361 / 4

3 14-6147 Casper Christiansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 170 166 336 / 1

4 15-2071 Kenneth Pedersen 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 161 173 334 / 0

5 14-5511 Kasper Guldbæk 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 165 165 330 / 0

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 1

1 13-2940 Lasse T. Hansen 004-Stenløse Skf. 194 196 390 / 13

2 17-2035 Søren Madsen 006-Vemmelev SG&I 194 192 386 / 6

3 15-22 Lisbeth Iversen 033-Svinninge Skytteforening 190 195 385 / 10

4 14-80 Allan Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 192 383 / 10

5 15-84 Susanne Frederiksen 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 188 190 378 / 4

6 14-1253 Claus Nielsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 190 188 378 / 7

7 14-1652 Niels Christensen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 187 188 375 / 5

8 17-131 Johnny Olsen 006-Vemmelev SG&I 185 189 374 / 6

9 14-5183 Jens Chr. Wortmann 046-Birkerød Skytteforening 182 191 373 / 6

10 15-11 Lars Lund 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 187 186 373 / 1

11 15-17 Karin Iversen 033-Svinninge Skytteforening 188 184 372 / 4

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 2

1 13-30 Mette Sukstorf 004-Stenløse Skf. 183 188 371 / 5

2 12-559 Jannik Jensen 007-Hvidovre Skyttekreds 187 182 369 / 3

3 14-448 Jette Holm-Larsen 019-Søborg SG&I 182 180 362 / 3

4 14-8040 Rene Andersen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 177 181 358 / 1

5 14-6415 Hans Lund Madsen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 183 175 358 / 3

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 3

1 13-3340 Poul Lamhauge 002-Gundsølille SG&I 174 181 355 / 0

2 14-777 Finn Petersen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 177 177 354 / 1

3 14-1355 Jannick Frederiksen 035-Helsinge SG&I 173 174 347 / 1

4 14-5848 Claus S. Nielsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 173 169 342 / 0

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 4

1 14-8346 Lizzie Schnor 019-Søborg SG&I 175 170 345 / 1

2 14-8297 Dennis Larsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 171 168 339 / 0

3 14-8815 Tonny Sørensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 143 154 297 / 0
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15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse V1

1 14-121 Ole Olsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 196 200 396 / 16

2 14-2084 Finn Jensen 025-Melby Skytteforening 199 197 396 / 16

3 14-1604 Ole H. Hansen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 196 199 395 / 15

4 14-176 Karin Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 198 395 / 15

5 14-4086 Peder Pilgaard 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 197 394 / 19

6 14-18 Bjørn Nielsen 035-Helsinge SG&I 196 196 392 / 9

7 14-287 Jens Evald Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 194 392 / 17

8 14-8106 Steen Møller 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 194 196 390 / 6

9 14-3744 Bent Ole Olsen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 195 195 390 / 11

10 14-313 Jens Erik Nielsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 193 390 / 12

11 14-276 Hans Carlsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 193 389 / 9

12 14-8121 Ingelise Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 195 193 388 / 10

13 14-1588 Egon Carlsen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 195 192 387 / 3

14 14-4208 Anne-Mette Madsen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 192 193 385 / 8

15 14-444 Willy Jensen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 191 191 382 / 10

16 14-1422 Hans Christensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 190 382 / 9

17 14-3776 Mogens Amelung 061-Borsholm-Skibstrup S&I 191 189 380 / 5

18 14-6103 Arne Pedersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 186 192 378 / 5

19 14-159 Knud Endahl Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 184 187 371 / 2

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse V2

1 14-7513 Jørgen Christian Petersen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 191 193 384 / 10

2 14-8796 Ingelise Forland 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 193 384 / 5

3 14-8104 Jens Skovgaard Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 189 194 383 / 8

4 14-5611 Vagn Nielsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 189 193 382 / 4

5 14-285 Børge Willer-Nielsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 189 381 / 7

6 14-7706 Knud Børge Jensen 030-Blistrup S&I 185 189 374 / 1

7 14-439 Viggo Rasmussen 035-Helsinge SG&I 187 187 374 / 2

8 14-3743 Grethe Olsen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 181 188 369 / 3

9 14-2081 Ove Petersen 030-Blistrup S&I 187 182 369 / 4

10 14-160 Mogens Krog 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 183 182 365 / 1

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK1

1 13-3255 Marianne Lamhauge 002-Gundsølille SG&I 199 200 399 / 17

2 14-6200 Jonas Hesthave 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 198 396 / 24

3 14-8795 Lillan Brandt 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 197 394 / 18

4 14-1164 Kirsten Petersen 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 196 197 393 / 7

5 14-7911 Jimmy Jensen 030-Blistrup S&I 198 194 392 / 12

6 14-5557 Jørgen Simonsen 025-Melby Skytteforening 193 196 389 / 8

7 14-134 Gitte Thomsen 025-Melby Skytteforening 196 192 388 / 8

8 14-122 Karin Bay 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 190 194 384 / 10

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK2

1 14-8142 Michael Larsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 196 198 394 / 12

2 14-8241 Willy Berger 030-Blistrup S&I 196 198 394 / 5

3 14-3959 Erik Voergård 030-Blistrup S&I 191 199 390 / 10

4 14-3478 Jens Bengtson 025-Melby Skytteforening 195 193 388 / 11

5 14-7314 Maja Freiberg 002-Esrom Skytteforening 194 191 385 / 10

6 14-2841 Teresa Rasmussen 035-Helsinge SG&I 191 192 383 / 11
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15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK3

1 14-8571 Lars Arildslund 030-Blistrup S&I 196 196 392 / 8

2 14-1429 Anette Devald 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 196 392 / 7

3 14-8527 Christian Dam 026-Ramløse SG&I 194 192 386 / 6

4 14-8814 Ole Rasmussen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 190 192 382 / 4

5 14-8607 Berit Lumbye Siemer 046-Birkerød Skytteforening 190 191 381 / 6

6 14-7749 Jørgen Nielsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 190 191 381 / 3

7 14-8429 Bent Pedersen 026-Ramløse SG&I 182 190 372 / 7

8 14-3567 Anders Kolind 028-Græsted Skytteforening 184 180 364 / 6

15m Gevær - Klasse BK1

1 14-8213 Kim Petersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 200 / 14

2 14-7193 Christina Klitsgaard Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 200 / 9

3 14-7931 Lea Christophersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 199 / 9

4 14-6592 Lasse W. Jakobsen 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforen 199 / 9

5 14-5495 Marie M.T. Andersen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 198 / 10

6 14-7261 Jens Hother 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 / 8

7 14-7718 Kasper Rasmussen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 / 8

8 14-7789 Christoffer Seidelin 043-Værløse Skytteforening 198 / 6

9 14-8144 Anne Sofie Bodilsen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 198 / 4

10 14-7827 Thor Larsen 019-Søborg SG&I 197 / 10

11 14-8293 Mathias Faust 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 9

12 14-5591 Dennis Kristiansen 026-Ramløse SG&I 197 / 6

13 14-8111 Theis Decker 026-Ramløse SG&I 197 / 4

14 14-8140 Nathalie Kit Villadsen 030-Blistrup S&I 197 / 2

15 14-6788 Trine Hansen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 196 / 9

16 14-8239 Line Møller 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 / 9

17 14-7861 Camilla Nielsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 196 / 7

18 15-2076 Dennis Frederiksen 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 196 / 6

19 14-8182 Line Bodholdt 002-Esrom Skytteforening 196 / 6

20 14-8124 Sasia Berger 030-Blistrup S&I 195 / 5

21 14-8035 Mark Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 / 3

15m Gevær - Klasse BK2

1 14-8099 Thomas Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 200 / 12

2 14-8094 Nicklas Nielsen 050-Måløv Skytteforening 198 / 9

3 14-7206 Mick Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 / 7

4 14-7426 Camilla Hjortshøj 030-Blistrup S&I 198 / 6

5 14-7000 Lars Rasmussen 026-Ramløse SG&I 197 / 4

6 14-8427 Kevin Andersen 019-Søborg SG&I 196 / 6

7 14-8312 Nick Kristiansen 026-Ramløse SG&I 194 / 6

8 14-8143 Elisabeth Støttrup 055-Blovstrød SG&I 193 / 3

9 14-8307 Mike Jørdorf 061-Borsholm-Skibstrup S&I 187 / 4

10 14-8319 Mathias Bengtsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 186 / 2

15m Gevær - Klasse BK3

1 14-8465 Lasse Malmstrup 050-Måløv Skytteforening 192 / 6

2 14-8334 Fredrik Jespersen 050-Måløv Skytteforening 192 / 4

3 14-8512 Simon Larsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 / 3

4 14-8333 Emil Westergaard 050-Måløv Skytteforening 189 / 4

5 14-8420 Patrick Hvidberg 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 188 / 3
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6 14-8417 Mathias Jørgensen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 188 / 1

7 14-8318 Nicklas Bengtsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 185 / 1

8 14-8069 Tobias Thuesen 026-Ramløse SG&I 181 / 2

15m Gevær - Klasse BK4

1 14-914007 Phillip Kjob 002-Esrom Skytteforening 197 / 10

2 14-914003 Frederik Loop 050-Måløv Skytteforening 195 / 9

3 14-8491 Darki Petrovic 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 194 / 7

4 14-914008 Christopher Brix Sivertsen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 194 / 3

5 14-7716 Emil Agerbo 026-Ramløse SG&I 193 / 7

6 14-8837 Regitze Bennetzen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 192 / 5

7 14-8819 Peter Sigvertsen 026-Ramløse SG&I 192 / 5

8 14-8687 Christian M. Jørgensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 / 3

9 14-8817 Marck Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 / 2

10 14-8818 Louise Chodziuk 026-Ramløse SG&I 191 / 5

11 14-914010 Magnus Dalsgaard 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 191 / 2

12 14-914001 Mads Kromann 043-Værløse Skytteforening 189 / 4

13 14-8679 Camilla Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 189 / 2

14 14-8482 Andre Christensen 030-Blistrup S&I 188 / 4

15 14-914004 Rasmus Kjærulf 050-Måløv Skytteforening 188 / 2

16 14-8732 Mads Skaaning 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 188 / 1

17 14-8821 Mark Dan Hansen 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 188 / 1

18 14-8670 Jonas Holm-Larsen 019-Søborg SG&I 187 / 2

19 14-8823 Nicolai Andersen 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 185 / 2

20 14-8820 Claus Andersen 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 184 / 1

21 14-914009 Karina Sommer 045-Frederiksværk Skytteforening 183 / 1

22 14-8841 Anders L. Hansen 043-Værløse Skytteforening 181 / 1

23 14-914002 Frederik Valdemar Kjeldgaard 019-Søborg SG&I 181 / 0

24 14-8839 Sebastian W. Rønnav 043-Værløse Skytteforening 181 / 0

25 14-8840 Emil N. Præstegaard 043-Værløse Skytteforening 181 / 0

26 14-8489 Oliver Christensen 030-Blistrup S&I 176 / 0

27 14-914005 Christian Gram 019-Søborg SG&I 175 / 1

28 14-914006 Lukas Christophersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 174 / 1

29 14-914011 Mathias Ramlau Andersen 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 164 / 0

15m Gevær - Klasse J1

1 14-8039 Jeanette Baltser 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 200 / 10

2 14-4839 Mai-Brith Devald 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 199 / 8

3 14-7211 Thea Arnild 019-Søborg SG&I 198 / 9

4 14-5048 Mette Devald 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 / 6

5 14-5060 Niki Jørdorf 061-Borsholm-Skibstrup S&I 198 / 6

6 14-6539 Kristian Larsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 6

7 14-5850 Peter Hørdum Jæger 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 195 / 6

8 14-5330 Vicky E. Halld‚n 030-Blistrup S&I 195 / 4

9 14-6206 Dennis Kvistgaard 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 195 / 4

10 14-6359 Lau Christophersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 194 / 6

11 14-6999 Lars Guldbæk 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 193 / 4

12 14-7684 Nanna Hother 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 / 5

13 14-6045 Ann Louise Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 / 2

14 14-6306 Alexander Arnild 019-Søborg SG&I 191 / 2
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15m Gevær - Klasse J2

1 14-7334 Anders Højbye 043-Værløse Skytteforening 197 / 8

2 14-4409 Stefan Jensen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 197 / 7

3 14-8184 Mikkel Daugaard Streit Christiansen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 197 / 6

4 14-7710 Philip Vejre 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 2

5 14-5609 Morten Olsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 196 / 9

6 14-7889 Katrine Testrup Rasmussen 030-Blistrup S&I 196 / 6

7 14-6364 Louis Christophersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 196 / 2

8 14-7934 Marie Enghave 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 194 / 4

9 14-5267 Dani Kestler 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 / 4

10 14-7823 Mie Arnild 019-Søborg SG&I 193 / 4

11 14-6820 Mads Jensen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 193 / 3

12 14-8616 Mikkel Lind Micheelsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 / 2

13 14-7506 Signe Johansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 / 1

14 14-8444 Signe Strøhøj Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 / 2

15 14-7822 Casper Johansen 019-Søborg SG&I 188 / 3

16 14-3409 Theis Andersen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 186 / 1

17 14-8442 Rune Rasmussen 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 184 / 1

18 14-8536 Niclas Petersen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 181 / 0

15m Gevær - Klasse UNG

1 15-1181 Martin Larsen 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 185 / 3

2 14-6996 Lisa Rasmussen 026-Ramløse SG&I 179 / 3

3 14-6147 Casper Christiansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 170 / 1

4 14-5511 Kasper Guldbæk 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 165 / 0

5 15-2071 Kenneth Pedersen 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 161 / 0

15m Gevær - Klasse 1

1 13-2940 Lasse T. Hansen 004-Stenløse Skf. 194 / 5

2 17-2035 Søren Madsen 006-Vemmelev SG&I 194 / 2

3 14-80 Allan Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 / 5

4 14-1253 Claus Nielsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 190 / 4

5 15-22 Lisbeth Iversen 033-Svinninge Skytteforening 190 / 3

6 15-84 Susanne Frederiksen 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 188 / 2

7 15-17 Karin Iversen 033-Svinninge Skytteforening 188 / 1

8 14-1652 Niels Christensen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 187 / 2

9 15-11 Lars Lund 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 187 / 0

10 17-131 Johnny Olsen 006-Vemmelev SG&I 185 / 2

11 14-5183 Jens Chr. Wortmann 046-Birkerød Skytteforening 182 / 1

15m Gevær - Klasse 2

1 12-559 Jannik Jensen 007-Hvidovre Skyttekreds 187 / 1

2 13-30 Mette Sukstorf 004-Stenløse Skf. 183 / 3

3 14-6415 Hans Lund Madsen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 183 / 3

4 14-448 Jette Holm-Larsen 019-Søborg SG&I 182 / 2

5 14-8040 Rene Andersen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 177 / 0

15m Gevær - Klasse 3

1 14-777 Finn Petersen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 177 / 1

2 13-3340 Poul Lamhauge 002-Gundsølille SG&I 174 / 0

3 14-5848 Claus S. Nielsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 173 / 0
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4 14-1355 Jannick Frederiksen 035-Helsinge SG&I 173 / 0

15m Gevær - Klasse 4

1 14-8346 Lizzie Schnor 019-Søborg SG&I 175 / 0

2 14-8297 Dennis Larsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 171 / 0

3 14-8815 Tonny Sørensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 143 / 0

15m Gevær - Klasse V1

1 14-2084 Finn Jensen 025-Melby Skytteforening 199 / 10

2 14-287 Jens Evald Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 / 9

3 14-4086 Peder Pilgaard 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 11

4 14-176 Karin Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 7

5 14-313 Jens Erik Nielsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 7

6 14-121 Ole Olsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 196 / 9

7 14-1604 Ole H. Hansen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 196 / 7

8 14-276 Hans Carlsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 / 6

9 14-18 Bjørn Nielsen 035-Helsinge SG&I 196 / 5

10 14-3744 Bent Ole Olsen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 195 / 5

11 14-8121 Ingelise Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 195 / 2

12 14-1588 Egon Carlsen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 195 / 1

13 14-8106 Steen Møller 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 194 / 5

14 14-1422 Hans Christensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 / 4

15 14-4208 Anne-Mette Madsen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 192 / 3

16 14-444 Willy Jensen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 191 / 5

17 14-3776 Mogens Amelung 061-Borsholm-Skibstrup S&I 191 / 4

18 14-6103 Arne Pedersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 186 / 1

19 14-159 Knud Endahl Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 184 / 0

15m Gevær - Klasse V2

1 14-285 Børge Willer-Nielsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 / 3

2 14-7513 Jørgen Christian Petersen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 191 / 3

3 14-8796 Ingelise Forland 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 / 1

4 14-5611 Vagn Nielsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 189 / 2

5 14-8104 Jens Skovgaard Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 189 / 2

6 14-2081 Ove Petersen 030-Blistrup S&I 187 / 3

7 14-439 Viggo Rasmussen 035-Helsinge SG&I 187 / 1

8 14-7706 Knud Børge Jensen 030-Blistrup S&I 185 / 1

9 14-160 Mogens Krog 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 183 / 0

10 14-3743 Grethe Olsen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 181 / 0

15m Gevær - Klasse ÅK1

1 13-3255 Marianne Lamhauge 002-Gundsølille SG&I 199 / 6

2 14-6200 Jonas Hesthave 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 / 11

3 14-7911 Jimmy Jensen 030-Blistrup S&I 198 / 6

4 14-8795 Lillan Brandt 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 9

5 14-134 Gitte Thomsen 025-Melby Skytteforening 196 / 7

6 14-1164 Kirsten Petersen 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 196 / 5

7 14-5557 Jørgen Simonsen 025-Melby Skytteforening 193 / 2

8 14-122 Karin Bay 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 190 / 4

15m Gevær - Klasse ÅK2
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1 14-8142 Michael Larsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 196 / 6

2 14-8241 Willy Berger 030-Blistrup S&I 196 / 2

3 14-3478 Jens Bengtson 025-Melby Skytteforening 195 / 6

4 14-7314 Maja Freiberg 002-Esrom Skytteforening 194 / 7

5 14-2841 Teresa Rasmussen 035-Helsinge SG&I 191 / 6

6 14-3959 Erik Voergård 030-Blistrup S&I 191 / 4

15m Gevær - Klasse ÅK3

1 14-8571 Lars Arildslund 030-Blistrup S&I 196 / 7

2 14-1429 Anette Devald 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 / 3

3 14-8527 Christian Dam 026-Ramløse SG&I 194 / 3

4 14-8814 Ole Rasmussen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 190 / 4

5 14-8607 Berit Lumbye Siemer 046-Birkerød Skytteforening 190 / 2

6 14-7749 Jørgen Nielsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 190 / 2

7 14-3567 Anders Kolind 028-Græsted Skytteforening 184 / 3

8 14-8429 Bent Pedersen 026-Ramløse SG&I 182 / 2

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK1

1 15-2076 Dennis Frederiksen 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 199 200 399 / 10

2 14-7193 Christina Klitsgaard Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 200 199 399 / 13

3 14-7718 Kasper Rasmussen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 199 395 / 11

4 14-7261 Jens Hother 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 196 393 / 8

5 14-6592 Lasse W. Jakobsen 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforen 199 193 392 / 4

6 14-8293 Mathias Faust 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 195 391 / 5

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK2

1 14-8099 Thomas Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 195 198 393 / 6

2 14-8239 Line Møller 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 198 390 / 6

3 14-8168 Josefine Mårtensson 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforen 196 193 389 / 5

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK3

1 14-7206 Mick Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 195 391 / 5

2 14-8035 Mark Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 196 389 / 5

3 14-8468 Benjamin Mårtensson 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforen 192 191 383 / 4

4 14-8472 Jacob Stein Bügel 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforen 188 186 374 / 4

5 14-8732 Mads Skaaning 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 183 182 365 / 7

6 14-8477 Nicklas Mårtensson 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforen 174 183 357 / 0

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse J1

1 14-8039 Jeanette Baltser 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 199 396 / 11

2 14-6045 Ann Louise Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 195 194 389 / 6

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse J2

1 14-7684 Nanna Hother 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 199 397 / 11

2 14-7506 Signe Johansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 198 395 / 9

3 14-4839 Mai-Brith Devald 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 197 395 / 9

4 14-6147 Casper Christiansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 194 193 387 / 3

5 14-7217 Hans V. F. Sørensen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 189 187 376 / 3

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse UNG

1 15-1181 Martin Larsen 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 162 176 338 / 1
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2 15-2071 Kenneth Pedersen 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 174 161 335 / 1

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse 1

1 13-2940 Lasse T. Hansen 004-Stenløse Skf. 193 194 387 / 6

2 17-2035 Søren Madsen 006-Vemmelev SG&I 193 194 387 / 4

3 14-80 Allan Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 187 194 381 / 1

4 15-22 Lisbeth Iversen 033-Svinninge Skytteforening 193 187 380 / 5

5 14-240 Thomas Pedersen 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforen 184 192 376 / 3

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse 2

1 15-17 Karin Iversen 033-Svinninge Skytteforening 186 185 371 / 4

2 15-11 Lars Lund 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 185 185 370 / 1

3 14-1253 Claus Nielsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 180 187 367 / 3

4 15-84 Susanne Frederiksen 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 183 181 364 / 2

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse 3

1 14-777 Finn Petersen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 174 166 340 / 1

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse V1

1 14-176 Karin Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 197 394 / 11

2 14-8121 Ingelise Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 194 193 387 / 3

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse V2

1 14-276 Hans Carlsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 195 392 / 5

2 14-287 Jens Evald Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 199 193 392 / 8

3 14-4208 Anne-Mette Madsen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 189 199 388 / 8

4 14-18 Bjørn Nielsen 035-Helsinge SG&I 190 189 379 / 3

5 14-3744 Bent Ole Olsen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 191 188 379 / 8

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK1

1 14-6200 Jonas Hesthave 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 199 396 / 7

2 14-8795 Lillan Brandt 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 197 394 / 8

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK2

1 14-1429 Anette Devald 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 196 392 / 4

2 14-1164 Kirsten Petersen 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 197 195 392 / 8

3 14-7313 Jens Christian Sørensen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 189 190 379 / 4

4 14-8814 Ole Rasmussen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 182 374 / 5

15m Luftgevær - Klasse BK1

1 14-7193 Christina Klitsgaard Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 200 / 6

2 15-2076 Dennis Frederiksen 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 199 / 5

3 14-6592 Lasse W. Jakobsen 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforen 199 / 3

4 14-7261 Jens Hother 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 4

5 14-7718 Kasper Rasmussen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 / 5

6 14-8293 Mathias Faust 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 / 2

15m Luftgevær - Klasse BK2

1 14-8168 Josefine Mårtensson 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforen 196 / 2

2 14-8099 Thomas Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 195 / 3

3 14-8239 Line Møller 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 / 3
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15m Luftgevær - Klasse BK3

1 14-7206 Mick Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 / 2

2 14-8035 Mark Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 / 2

3 14-8468 Benjamin Mårtensson 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforen 192 / 3

4 14-8472 Jacob Stein Bügel 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforen 188 / 2

5 14-8732 Mads Skaaning 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 183 / 4

6 14-8477 Nicklas Mårtensson 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforen 174 / 0

7 14-914009 Karina Sommer 045-Frederiksværk Skytteforening 169 / 0

15m Luftgevær - Klasse J1

1 14-8039 Jeanette Baltser 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 6

2 14-6045 Ann Louise Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 195 / 3

15m Luftgevær - Klasse J2

1 14-7684 Nanna Hother 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 / 5

2 14-4839 Mai-Brith Devald 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 / 4

3 14-7506 Signe Johansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 3

4 14-6147 Casper Christiansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 194 / 1

5 14-7217 Hans V. F. Sørensen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 189 / 1

15m Luftgevær - Klasse UNG

1 15-2071 Kenneth Pedersen 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 174 / 0

2 15-1181 Martin Larsen 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 162 / 1

15m Luftgevær - Klasse 1

1 15-22 Lisbeth Iversen 033-Svinninge Skytteforening 193 / 3

2 13-2940 Lasse T. Hansen 004-Stenløse Skf. 193 / 3

3 17-2035 Søren Madsen 006-Vemmelev SG&I 193 / 0

4 14-80 Allan Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 187 / 0

5 14-240 Thomas Pedersen 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforen 184 / 1

15m Luftgevær - Klasse 2

1 15-17 Karin Iversen 033-Svinninge Skytteforening 186 / 3

2 15-11 Lars Lund 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 185 / 1

3 15-84 Susanne Frederiksen 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 183 / 2

4 14-1253 Claus Nielsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 180 / 2

15m Luftgevær - Klasse 3

1 14-777 Finn Petersen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 174 / 1

15m Luftgevær - Klasse V1

1 14-176 Karin Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 8

2 14-8121 Ingelise Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 194 / 1

15m Luftgevær - Klasse V2

1 14-287 Jens Evald Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 199 / 5

2 14-276 Hans Carlsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 3

3 14-3744 Bent Ole Olsen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 191 / 5

4 14-18 Bjørn Nielsen 035-Helsinge SG&I 190 / 1

5 14-4208 Anne-Mette Madsen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 189 / 1
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15m Luftgevær - Klasse ÅK1

1 14-8795 Lillan Brandt 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 5

2 14-6200 Jonas Hesthave 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 3

15m Luftgevær - Klasse ÅK2

1 14-1164 Kirsten Petersen 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 197 / 6

2 14-1429 Anette Devald 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 / 2

3 14-8814 Ole Rasmussen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 / 4

4 14-7313 Jens Christian Sørensen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 189 / 3
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